Fiscal Year

REQ # RQ26-00385
Counseling/ One Life

08/08/2025
One Life

08/08/2025
06/30/2026

Nine hundred seventy three thousand one hundred and seventy
973,170.00

2025-2026

One Life Counseling Center
Business Office Suzanne Hughes

08/12/2025

One Life Counseling Center

Suzanne Hughes
Rick Edson Suzanne Hughes

Chief Business Official Executive Director

John R. Baker, Ed.D

Superintendent

x CALifornia